

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS													
Commodity: M8672 GYM EQUIPMENT		Date: 10/20/22		Fitness Superstore, Inc.	HMS CONSULTING	Promaxima											
Category: 80594 WEIGHT LIFTING EQUIPMENT		File Number 21-08672															
Agency: POLICE		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/09/22															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
0001	INCLINE TRAINER (Freemotion i22.9 Model: FMTK74819 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	3	EACH	\$2,999.00		\$8,849.00		\$5,800									
0002	INCLINE TRAINER EXTENDED WARRANTY (Freemotion i22.9 Model: UTCOMIT6002 or Approved Equal)	2	EACH	No Charge		\$600.00		\$1,200									
0003	ELLIPTICAL TRAINER (Freemotion e10.9b Model: FMEL84418 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$2,199.00		\$5,320.00		\$4,000									
0004	ELLIPTICAL TRAINER EXTENDED WARRANTY (Freemotion e10.9b Model: UTCOMEB4002 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	No Charge		\$299.00		\$1,050									
0005	RECUMBENT BIKE (Freemotion r10.9b Model: FMEX82518 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$1,999.00		\$4,540.00		\$3,000									
0006	RECUMBENT BIKE (Freemotion r10.9b Model: UTCOMEB3002 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	No Charge		\$180.00		\$900									
0007	GLUTE-HAM DEVELOPER (Model: Freemotion FMDY709072-03or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$949.00		\$4,049.00		\$1,450									
0008	DIP-CHIN ASSIST MACHINE (Freemotion Epic Selectorized Dip-Chin Assist Machine Model: ES812-03 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$3,199.00		\$5,349.00		\$3,800									

ORIGINAL

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS													
Commodity: M8672 GYM EQUIPMENT		Date: 10/20/22		Fitness Superstore, Inc.	HMS CONSULTING	Promaxima											
Category: 80594 WEIGHT LIFTING EQUIPMENT		File Number 21-08672															
Agency: POLICE		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/09/22															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
0009	WEIGHT BENCH (Freemotion Adjustable Weight Bench Model: EF203-01 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	4	EACH	\$299.00		\$1,186.50		\$600									
0010	DUMBBELL RACK (Freemotion Epic Free Weight Twin Tier Dumbbell Rack Model: EF209-01 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	2	EACH	\$899.00		\$1,524.00		\$595									
0011	ABDOMINAL BENCH (Freemotion Epic Free Abdominal Bench Model: F213-01 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$799.00		\$1,799.00		\$525									
0012	WEIGHT RACK (Model: Dynamic Fitness 700102-99 Ultra Pro Series Half Rack or Approved Equal)	2	EACH	\$2,682.00		\$4,834.00		\$3,295									
0013	WEIGHT RACK WRAP (Model: Dynamic Fitness 700102-99 Ultra Pro Series Half Rack Custom Upright Wrap BRPD Logo Design or Approved Equal)	2	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$150		\$500									
0014	WEIGHT RACK BACK PLATES (Model: Dynamic Fitness 700102-99 BP-UP Ultra Pro Series Half Rack Custom Colored Back Plates or Approved Equal)	4	EACH	\$829.00		\$30		\$650									
0015	WEIGHT RACK BAND PEGS (Model: Dynamic Fitness 709069-99 Ultra Pro Series Half Rack Bolt on Band Pegs -Pair or Approved Equal)	2	PAIR	\$45.60		\$105.04		\$90									

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS													
Commodity: M8672 GYM EQUIPMENT		Date: 10/20/22		Fitness Superstore, Inc.		HMS CONSULTING		Promaxima									
Category: 80594 WEIGHT LIFTING EQUIPMENT		File Number 21-08672															
Agency: POLICE		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/09/22															
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																	
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
0016	WEIGHT RACK HOOKS (Model: Dynamic Fitness 709048MB-99 Ultra Pro Series Half Rack Storage Hooks -Pair or Approved Equal)	2	PAIR	No Charge		\$55		\$125									
0017	PLATE – 2.5 Pound (Model American Barbell: OPAB3-2.5LB or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	\$10.00		\$16.58		\$3.75									
0018	PLATE – 5 Pound (Model American Barbell: OPAB3-5LB or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	\$17.00		\$21.83		\$7.50									
0019	PLATE – 10 Pound (Model American Barbell: OPAB3-10LB or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	\$30.00		\$43.17		\$15									
0020	PLATE – 25 Pound (Model American Barbell: OPAB3-25LB or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	\$70.00		\$79.83		\$37.50									
0021	PLATE – 45 Pound (Model American Barbell: PAB3-45LB or Approved Equal)	12	EACH	\$126.00		\$123.25		\$67.50									
0022	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-010 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	6	EACH	\$25.00		\$50.00		\$40									
0023	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-015 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$35.00		\$62.00		\$45									
0024	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-020 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$45.00		\$77.00		\$50									
0025	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-025 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$55.00		\$90.00		\$55									

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS											
Commodity: M8672 GYM EQUIPMENT		Date: 10/20/22		Fitness Superstore, Inc.		HMS CONSULTING		Promaxima							
Category: 80594 WEIGHT LIFTING EQUIPMENT		File Number 21-08672													
Agency: POLICE		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/09/22													
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0026	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-030 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$65.00		\$103.00		\$60							
0027	SLAM BALL (American Barbell MBSL2-040 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$85.00		\$119.00		\$70							
0028	TRAINING BAR (American Barbell 20 kg Training Bar Model: OB20-CH or Approved Equal)	4	EACH	\$199.00		\$417.50		\$250							
0029	EXERCISE BIKE (American Barbell Eagle Bike Model: EAB800 or Approved Equal)	2	EACH	\$999.00		\$1,724.00		\$1,295							
0030	CURL BAR (American Barbell Stainless EZ Curl Gym Bar Model: OBZ-2 or Approved Equal)	1	EACH	\$99.00		\$229.00		\$175							
0031	COLLARS (American Barbell Proloc Collar CLR-REG – Magnetized or Approved Equal)	6	EACH	\$24.00		\$60.67		\$50							
0032	DUMBBELL SET (American Barbell Series IV Urethane Dumbbells Model: DBAB1-005-050 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$1,579.02		\$4,260.00		\$1,600							
0033	DUMBBELL SET (American Barbell Series IV Urethane Dumbbells Model: DBAB-055-075 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$1,866.12		\$3,458.00		\$2,100							

SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				NAMES OF VENDORS														
Commodity: M8672 GYM EQUIPMENT		Date: 10/20/22		Fitness Superstore, Inc.			HMS CONSULTING			Promaxima								
Category: 80594 WEIGHT LIFTING EQUIPMENT		File Number 21-08672																
Agency: POLICE		Bid Opening or Closing Date: 11/09/22																
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>																		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL			
0034	DUMBBELL SET (American Barbell Series IV Urethane Dumbbells Model: DBAB-080-100 or Approved Equal per Specifications)	1	EACH	\$2,583.86		\$4,242.00		\$2,700										
0035	LOGO Set Up Fee	1	EACH	No Charge		\$500.00		\$50										
			Total Amount															
			Cash Discount															
			Total Amount															
			TOTAL AWARD															
NOTES:																		